		поискавой системы для электроныых деталей
    		   Russian  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 RFM18N08 датащи(PDF) 3 Page - Intersil Corporation
	 номер детали	 RFM18N08
	подробное описание детали	 18A, 80V and 100V, 0.100 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
	 Download	  5 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	производитель	 INTERSIL [Intersil Corporation]
	домашняя страница	 http://www.intersil.com/cda/home
	Logo
 RFM18N08 датащи(HTML) 3 Page - Intersil Corporation
zoom in
zoom out
 3 / 5 page
5-3
Typical Performance Curves Unless Otherwise Speciﬁed
FIGURE 1. NORMALIZED POWER DISSIPATION vs CASE
TEMPERATURE
FIGURE 2. MAXIMUM CONTINUOUS DRAIN CURRENT vs
CASE TEMPERATURE
FIGURE 3. FORWARD BIAS SAFE OPERATING AREA
FIGURE 4. SATURATION CHARACTERISTICS
FIGURE 5. TRANSFER CHARACTERISTICS
FIGURE 6. DRAIN TO SOURCE ON RESISTANCE vs
DRAIN CURRENT
0
50
100
150
0
TC, CASE TEMPERATURE (
oC)
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
1.2
25
50
75
100
125
150
TC, CASE TEMPERATURE (
oC)
20
18
16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0
RFP18N08,
RFP18N10
RFM18N08,
RFM18N10
1
10
100
1000
VDS, DRAIN TO SOURCE VOLTAGE (V)
100
10
1
0.1
TC = 25
oC
CURVES MUST BE DERATED
LINEARLY WITH INCREASE
IN TEMPERATURE
OPERATION IN
THIS AREA MAY BE
LIMITED BY rDS(ON)
DC
OPERA
TION
TJ = MAX RATED
01
23
4
5
6
7
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
VDS, DRAIN TO SOURCE (V)
VG = 8V
8
VG = 7V
VG = 6V
VG = 5V
VG = 4V
VG = 10V
VG = 20V
PULSE DURATION = 80
µs
DUTY CYCLE
≤ 2%
TC = 25
oC
0
234
1
56789
10
VGS, GATE TO SOURCE VOLTAGE (V)
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
VDS = 10V
PULSE DURATION = 80
µs
DUTY CYCLE
≤ 2%
TC = 25
oC
125oC
125oC
-40oC
25oC
-40oC
010
20
30
35
515
25
ID, DRAIN CURRENT (A)
0.14
0.12
0.10
0.08
0.06
0.04
0.02
0
PULSE DURATION = 80
µs
DUTY CYCLE
≤ 2%
TC = 25
oC
125oC
25oC
-40oC
VGS = 10V
RFM18N08, RFM18N10, RFP18N08, RFP18N10
	Аналогичный номер детали - RFM18N08
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
RFHIC
RFM1842-10
220Kb / 3P	   Power Amplifier
RFM1855-10
217Kb / 3P	   Power Amplifier
RFM1880-10
256Kb / 3P	   Power Amplifier
More results
	Аналогичное описание - RFM18N08
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
New Jersey Semi-Conduct...
RFP2N08
93Kb / 2P	   2A, 80V and 100V, 1.05 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
Intersil Corporation
RFM12N08
43Kb / 5P	   12A, 80V and 100V, 0.200 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
RFL1N08
30Kb / 4P	   1A, 80V and 100V, 1.200 Ohm, N-Channel, Power MOSFETs
RFP2N08
46Kb / 4P	   2A, 80V and 100V, 1.05 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
New Jersey Semi-Conduct...
IRF540
984Kb / 3P	   25A and 28A, 80V and 100V, 0.077 and 0.100 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
Intersil Corporation
RFP12P08
37Kb / 5P	   12A, 80V and 100V, 0.300 Ohm, P-Channel Power MOSFETs
RFP6P08
310Kb / 5P	   -6A, -80V and -100V, 0.600 Ohm, P-Channel Power MOSFETs
Harris Corporation
RFP8P08
279Kb / 5P	   -8A, -80V AND -100V, 0.400 Ohm, P-CHANNEL POWER MOSFETS
Intersil Corporation
RFP2N08L
35Kb / 5P	   2A, 80V and 100V, 1.050 Ohm, Logic Level, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
New Jersey Semi-Conduct...
RFH25P08
91Kb / 2P	   -25A, -100V and -80V, 0.150 Ohm, P-Channel Power MOSFETs
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
датащи скачать
	ссылки URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Конфиденциальность
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Вашему бизинису помогли Аллдатащит?  [ DONATE ]
Что такое Аллдатащит   |
реклама   |
контакт   |
Конфиденциальность   |
обмен ссыками   |
поиск по производителю
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com